
Active BikePed Committess

CITY STAT
E

COMMITTEE	
  NAME PRIMARY	
  
CONTACT

EMAIL LINK

Augusta ME Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Kennebec	
  River	
  Rail	
  Trail Sarah	
  Dunckell dunckels@yahoo.com http://kennebecriverrailtrail.org/
Augusta ME Central	
  Maine	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  

Association
Brian	
  Alexander balexander1@roadrunner.com http://www.cemenemba.org/

Bangor ME Penobscot	
  Region	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  
Association

Aaron	
  Brasslett aaron.brasslett@kleinschmidtus
a.com

http://pr.nemba.org/

Bangor ME Bangor	
  Walk	
  N	
  Roll Kierie	
  Picinnini kepicci@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/walknrollbangor/
Bath ME Bath	
  Bicycle	
  and	
  Pedestrian	
  Committee Kevin	
  Shute kshute53@gmail.com http://www.cityofbath.com/Bicycle-­‐and-­‐Pedestrian-­‐Committee-­‐/
Belfast ME Belfast	
  Walking,	
  Biking,	
  and	
  Hiking	
  Committee Glenn	
  

Montgomery
gmont85@gmail.com http://www.cityofbelfast.org/index.aspx?nid=105

Bethel ME Bethel	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  Association http://www.nemba.org/chapters/banemba
Bethel ME Bethel	
  ACE	
  Team Gabe	
  Perkins gabe.perkins@gmail.com
Blue	
  Hill ME Blue	
  Hill	
  Bicycle	
  Pedestrian	
  Committee Denise	
  Black denise@healthyacadia.org http://www.hcpcme.org/bluehill/SRTS/
Bowdoinham ME Merrymeeting	
  Trail	
  Initiative Nicole	
  Briand nbriand@bowdoinham.com http://merrymeetingtrail.org/
Brunswick ME Androscoggin	
  Brunswick-­‐Topsham	
  Riverwalk	
  Advisory	
  

Committee
Cathy	
  Lamb cmlamb@mainere.com http://www.androscogginriverwalk.org/

Brunswick ME Brunswick	
  Bike	
  and	
  Pedestrian	
  Advisory	
  Committee Richard	
  Cromwell richcromwell1@gmail.com http://www.brunswickme.org/departments/planning-­‐
development/bicycle-­‐pedestrian-­‐advisory/

Camden ME Midcoast	
  Region	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  
Association

John	
  Anders j-­‐anders@roadrunner.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/McNEMBA/

Cape	
  Elizabeth ME Greater	
  Portland	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  
Association

Jim	
  Tasse jim@bikemaine.org http://greaterportlandnemba.com/

Cape	
  Elizabeth ME Safe	
  Access	
  for	
  Everyone Jim	
  Kerney jimkerney@gmail.com http://www.safecape.org/
Carrabassett	
  
Valley

ME Carrabassett	
  Region	
  Chapter	
  -­‐	
  New	
  England	
  Mountain	
  Bike	
  
Association

Peter	
  Smith psmithconsult@roadrunner.com http://carrabassett.nemba.org/

Cherryfield ME Downeast	
  Sunrise	
  Trail	
  Coalition Stephen	
  Rees mainedane@gmail.com http://www.sunrisetrail.org/
Deer	
  Isle ME Deer	
  Isle	
  ACE	
  Team Anne	
  Douglass Anne.douglass@gmail.com
Ellsworth ME Ellsworth	
  Bicycle	
  Pedestrian	
  Committee Michelle	
  Gagnon mgagnon@ellsworthmaine.gov http://hcpcme.org/ellsworth/BikePed/committee.htm
Fort	
  Kent ME Fort	
  Kent	
  Bicycle	
  and	
  Pedestrian	
  Advisory	
  Committee Julie	
  Daigle julie@powerofprevention.org	
  
Freeport ME Freeport	
  Active	
  Living	
  Task	
  Force Anne-­‐Marie	
  Davee Rdavee17@comcast.net http://www.freeportmaine.com/page.php?page_id=275&title=Ac

tive%20Living%20Task%20Force
Fryeburg ME Mountain	
  Division	
  Alliance Dave	
  Kinsman dskinsman@gmail.com
Gardiner ME Merrymeeting	
  Trail	
  Coalition Victor	
  Langelo vlangelo@eclipseservices.com http://merrymeetingtrail.org/
Gorham ME Sebago	
  to	
  the	
  Sea	
  Trail	
  Coalition Donald	
  Wescott info@prlt.org http://sebagotothesea.org/
Gorham ME Bike	
  Walk	
  Gorham Kristin	
  Uhlig youleg@yahoo.com
Gouldsboro ME Goulsboro	
  Sidewalk	
  Committee Eve	
  Wilkinson town.manager@gouldsborotown

.com
Gray ME Gray	
  Bike/Ped	
  Committee Anne	
  Gass agass@maine.rr.com http://gcemaine.org/
Hallowell ME The	
  Hallowell	
  Bicycle	
  and	
  Pedestrian	
  Committee Dave	
  Wood outwood@roadrunner.com
Hallowell ME Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Kennebec	
  River	
  Rail	
  Trail Sarah	
  Dunckel dunckels@yahoo.com http://kennebecriverrailtrail.org/
Kittery ME Kittery	
  Bike/Ped	
  Committee Steve	
  Workman workmanconsult@comcast.net
Lewiston ME Lewiston	
  Auburn	
  Bike/Ped	
  Committee Craig	
  Saddlemire craig@roundpointmovies.org http://www.lewistonmaine.gov/index.aspx?NID=536
Lincoln ME Lincoln	
  ACE	
  Team Sarah	
  Sutherland ssutherland@rivercoalition.org
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Lincolnville ME Pedestrian	
  Friendly	
  Lincolnville	
  Center Jim	
  Dunham jdunham@tidewater.net
Lisbon ME Lisbon	
  ACE	
  Team Steve	
  Warren stevewarren@myfairpoint.net
Mount	
  Desert	
  
Island

ME Bike	
  MDI Ron	
  Greenberg rongreenberg7@gmail.com

North	
  Yarmouth ME North	
  Yarmouth	
  Recreation	
  Committee Brian	
  Sites brian@claydog.com http://www.northyarmouth.org/index.asp?SEC=22B13F50-­‐11FB-­‐
4933-­‐B57D-­‐1277194AB842&Type=B_BASIC

Norway ME Norway/South	
  Paris	
  ACE	
  Team Seal	
  Rossignol sealrossignol@gmail.com
Ogunquit ME Ogunquit	
  Bike-­‐Ped	
  Committee Charley	
  LaFlamme chazbikeed@maine.rr.com http://www.townofogunquit.org/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=

%7BAF10B555-­‐87A3-­‐462B-­‐830E-­‐
3B29DCF8C505%7D&DE=%7B2C8DB123-­‐2E6E-­‐4D6A-­‐AC7C-­‐
C9DD6F93E693%7D

Orono ME Orono	
  ACE	
  Team Belle	
  Ryder belle@orono.org
Portland ME Portland	
  Bicycle	
  Pedestrian	
  Advisory	
  Commmittee Zack	
  Barowitz zbarowitz@gmail.com https://sites.google.com/site/portlandbikeandpedestrian/
Paris ME Oxford	
  County	
  ACE	
  Team Barbara	
  Rajaniemi rvhccbarb@gmail.com
Richmond ME Capitol	
  to	
  the	
  Coast	
  Trail Ruth	
  Indrick rindrick@kennebecestuary.org	
  
Rockland ME Rockland	
  Bicycle	
  Safety	
  Committee Joel	
  Fishman lvs2bike@gmail.com
Rockport ME Camden	
  Rockport	
  Bicycle	
  &	
  Pedestrian	
  Pathway	
  Committee John	
  Anders j-­‐anders@roadrunner.com http://www.camdenmaine.gov/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC={4

BA63012-­‐ECDF-­‐422C-­‐942C-­‐4D8C84E3BBBF}
Rumford ME Rumford/Mexico	
  ACE	
  Team Carol	
  Emery rvhccemery@gwi.net
Sanford ME Sanford	
  ACE	
  Team Lee	
  Burnett llburnett@sanfordmaine.org https://www.facebook.com/sanfordACEteam/
Scarborough ME Eastern	
  Trail	
  Alliance Carole	
  Brush eta@easterntrail.org http://www.easterntrail.org/
Scarborough ME Scarborough	
  ACE	
  Team Jen	
  Ladd jrwladd@gmail.com
South	
  Portland ME South	
  Portland	
  Bicycle	
  Pedestrian	
  Advisory	
  Committee Rosemarie	
  De	
  

Angelis
rosemarie.deangelis@gmail.com

Harpswell ME East	
  Coast	
  Greenway	
  Alliance	
  -­‐	
  Maine	
  Chapter Molly	
  Henry molly@greenway.org http://www.greenway.org/
Topsham ME Greater	
  Topsham	
  Trail	
  Alliance Victor	
  Langelo vlangelo@eclipseservices.com http://www.greatertopshamtrailalliance.org/
Waterville ME Kennebec	
  Messalonskee	
  Trails Peter	
  Garrett peter.garrett@eggi.com http://www.kmtrails.org/index.html
Waterville ME Quarry	
  Road	
  Recreation	
  Area	
  Committee John	
  Koons jdkoons@gwi.net http://www.quarryroadrecarea.org/friends-­‐of-­‐quarry-­‐road.html
Waterville ME Sustain	
  Mid-­‐Maine	
  Coalition	
  -­‐	
  Transportation	
  Team Linda	
  Woods lwoods@waterville-­‐me.gov http://www.waterville-­‐

me.gov/departments/mmsc/content/763/transportation-­‐
team.php

Waterville ME Greater	
  Waterville	
  Bikes	
  and	
  Walks Scott	
  Workman scottieie@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/270301396388072/
Windham ME Windham	
  Active	
  Lifestyles	
  Committee Paul	
  Jacques snowbirdut69@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/WindhamActiveLifestylesCoalition
Winthrop ME Winthrop	
  Bicycle-­‐Pedestrian	
  Committee Patrice	
  Putnam patriceputman@gmail.com http://www.winthropmaine.org/vertical/sites/%7B46AE0912-­‐

004A-­‐4267-­‐BB56-­‐
098B44708FA1%7D/uploads/Winthrop_Ped_Bike__Plan_FINAL_0
9-­‐11.pdf

Yarmouth ME Yarmouth	
  Bicycle	
  Pedestrian	
  Committee Daniel	
  Ostrye dostrye@maine.rr.com
York ME The	
  York	
  Bicycle	
  and	
  Pedestrian	
  Advisory	
  Committee David	
  McCarthy drmccarthy@aol.com http://www.yorkmaine.org/BoardsCommittees/BicycleandPedest

rianCommittee.aspx


